
DRAW RIDERS SPONSOR

1
NGAIRE  LOUIS  
JORDAN  LOUIS  
ALISHA  MURRAY

LOUANDALE  HAY

2
KAREN  JESBERG  
PETRA  PORTER  
BARRY  JESBERG

JOHN  MADILL  TOYOTA

3
RUSSELL  WARD  
CAITLYN  PRATT  
PHILI  PERREN

4
LEISA  TREEN  
GENETA  TREEN    
GREG  MURPHY

5
RAY  GIBB    
DANIEL  HONEYWILL  
GREG  HONEYWILL

SCOOT  BOOTS

6
DEBRA  CHAPPEL  
BARRY  SHAW  
JOHN  RUTTLEY

KOWBOY  KAOS

7
HAMISH  LEWIS  
LAURA  BOURNE  
PAIGE  VANCE

NORTHSIDE  MINI  MIX

8
TANIA  RAFFIN  
NICOLE  ARMSTRONG  
HANNAH  ARMSTRONG

ARMSTRONG  CONTRACTING  

9
JODI  GILLIS  
ASHLEY  MALONE  
ALICE  GILLIS

10
TIFFANY  NEWCOMBE  
BRONTE  NEWCOMBE  
ANDREW  NEWCOMBE

NEWKS  PLUMBING

11
MARLA  VAUGHAN    
MARG  POMEROY    
COLIN  STOCKS  

RK  &  M  VAUGHAN  

12
ZOE  ANDERSEN  
MARK  BRANDER  
TAMARA  JANUS

TJ  EQUINE

13
TINA  BAILLS  
HEATHER  KORRENG  
TONY  LINNANE

14
AMANDA  COLEMAN  
JEANNE  ROBINSON  
KEITH  HUMPHRIES

15
RICK  PARKER  
ROSIE  KEDDIE  
TRISH  ALLALEMDJIAN

16
KAREN  JESBERG  
MICHELLE  ATKINSON  
PETRA  PORTER

JOHN  MADILL  TOYOTA

17
NEAL  RYLATT  
LAURA  BOURNE  
MARK  ISAAC

NORTHSIDE  MINI  MIX

18
GLEN  ELLEM  
STEWART  WOODALL  
DAMIEN  ELLIOT

19
JULIE  MOORE  
DENIS  CHAPMAN  
BRADY  LYNEM

20
SUZIE  CASH  
LEONA  VEIVERS  
JENNY  BRYANT

GYMPIE  REGIONAL  REALTY

21
TROY  ELLIS  
WARREN  ELLIS  
BIM  BELLMAN

GET  REAL  WORKWEAR

22
JADE  GESELL  
PATSY  BROWN  
CHRISTINE  MARSHALL
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23
KERRY  RYAN  
JEANNE  ROBINSON  
KEITH  HUMPHRIES

24
GARY  HILL  
MELISSA  BOULLY  
ALYX  PETERS

25
GENETA  TREEN    
GREG  MURPHY  
JESSICA  JENSEN

26
DAVE  GOLDING    
JANET  GOLDING    
NELLY  WARD

27
KYLIE  CURTIS  
BILLY  HALL  
TAMARA  JANUS

TJ  EQUINE

28
TAMMY  QUINLAN  
NATHAN  QUINLAN  
BROOKE  COLLETT

QUINLAN  PERFORMANCE  HORSES  

29
VANESSA  LEIGH  
LINDA  URQUHART  
CAMERON  URQUHART

30
ROSIE  KEDDIE  
TRISH  ALLALEMDJIAN  
JACKY  ODELL

31
NGAIRE  LOUIS  
JORDAN  LOUIS  
BROOKE  DOWLING

LOUANDALE  HAY

32
MIKE  BOURNE  
LAURA  BOURNE  
PAIGE  VANCE

NORTHSIDE  MINI  MIX

33
ANDREW  NEWCOMBE  
BRIAN  WILLIAMS  
TIFFANY  NEWCOMBE

NEWKS  PLUMBING

34
EMMA  WALLER  
JODI  GILLIS  
ASHLEY  MALONE

35
ABBEY  WARD  
RUSSELL  WARD  
PHILI  PERREN

36
RACHEL  ARMSTRONG  
TANIA  RAFFIN  
NICOLE  ARMSTRONG

ARMSTRONG  CONTRACTING  

37
MARK  BRANDER  
KYLIE  CURTIS  
BILLY  HALL

TJ  EQUINE

38
TAMMY  QUINLAN  
NATHAN  QUINLAN  
KEVIN  MORRIS

QUINLAN  PERFORMANCE  HORSES  

39
ROBERT  ANDREWS  
DAVE  GOLDING    
JANET  GOLDING  

40
MICHELLE  WINSTON    
RAY  GIBB  
DANIEL  HONEYWILL

SCOOT  BOOTS

41
COLIN  STOCKS  
MARG  POMEROY    
LORETTA  DUCKETT  

RK  &  M  TRANSPORT  

42
PETRA  PORTER  
MICHELLE  ATKINSON  
BARRY  JESBERG

JOHN  MADILL  TOYOTA

43
CHRISTINE  ATHERTON  (SUB  SHANNON  BROWN)  
JADE  GESELL  
CHRISTINE  MARSHALL

44
SUZIE  CASH  
LEONA  VEIVERS  
GARY  SHEATHER

GYMPIE  REGIONAL  REALTY

45
JACKY  ODELL  
RICK  PARKER  
ROSIE  KEDDIE

46
LINDA  URQUHART  
CAMERON  URQUHART  
CODIE  WINSTON



47
STEWART  WOODALL  
DAMIEN  ELLIOT  
SHANE  ELLEM

48
KERYN  STAIB  
BARRY  SHAW  
JOHN  RUTTLEY

KOWBOY  KAOS

49
TED  BUGDEN  
TINA  BAILLS  
HEATHER  KORRENG

50
MONIQUE  PIERCE  
GAYLE  WATKINS  
GRANT  HUNTER

51
MICK  SANDY  
DAMON  LOBLEY  
ELLICE  BRESSAU

52
LAYLA  THOMAS  
DENIS  CHAPMAN  
BRADY  LYNEM

53
HAMISH  LEWIS  
NEAL  RYLATT  
PAIGE  VANCE

NORTHSIDE  MINI  MIX

54
JESSICA  JENSEN  
LEISA  TREEN  
GENETA  TREEN  

55
ANGELA  HOLLIS  
KERRY  RYAN  
JEANNE  ROBINSON

56
GRAEME  STEVENS  
ALISON  ANDERSEN  
PAT  SAUER

57
BRONTE  NEWCOMBE  
ANDREW  NEWCOMBE  
BRIAN  WILLIAMS

NEWKS  PLUMBING

58
MANDY  HALL  
TROY  ELLIS  
WARREN  ELLIS

GET  REAL  WORKWEAR

59
MELISSA  BOULLY  
ALYX  PETERS  
LINDA  PETERS

60
LEANNE  SEAGER  
MONIQUE  PIERCE  
GAYLE  WATKINS

61
MARLA  VAUGHAN    
MARG  POMEROY    
LORETTA  DUCKETT  

RK  &    M  TRANSPORT  

62
PATSY  BROWN  
JADE  GESELL  
CHRISTINE  ATHERTON  (SUB  SHANNON  BROWN)

63
MIKE  BOURNE  
NEAL  RYLATT  
MARK  ISAAC

NORTHSIDE  MINI  MIX

64
BARRY  JESBERG  
MICHELLE  ATKINSON  
KAREN  JESBERG

JOHN  MADILL  TOYOTA

65
DEBRA  CHAPPEL  
KERYN  STAIB  
JOHN  RUTTLEY

KOWBOY  KAOS

66
HANNAH  ARMSTRONG  
RACHEL  ARMSTRONG  
TANIA  RAFFIN

ARMSTRONG  CONTRACTING  

67
ALYX  PETERS  
LINDA  PETERS  
GARY  HILL

68
BIM  BELLMAN  
MANDY  HALL  
TROY  ELLIS

GET  REAL  WORKWEAR

69
KERRY  RYAN  
AMANDA  COLEMAN  
ANGELA  HOLLIS

70
MONIQUE  PIERCE  
GRANT  HUNTER  
STEVE  ROBINSON



71
SUZIE  CASH  
JENNY  BRYANT  
GARY  SHEATHER

GYMPIE  REGIONAL  REALTY

72
GRAEME  STEVENS  
KEVIN  REVILL  
ALISON  ANDERSEN

73
JORDAN  LOUIS  
ALISHA  MURRAY  
BROOKE  DOWLING

LOUANDALE  HAY

74
RUSSELL  WARD  
ABBEY  WARD  
CAITLYN  PRATT

75
LYNETTE  LOBLEY  
DAMON  LOBLEY  
ELLICE  BRESSAU

76
NATHAN  QUINLAN  
KEVIN  MORRIS  
BROOKE  COLLETT

QUINLAN  PERFORMANCE  HORSES  

77
DAMIEN  ELLIOT    
SHANE  ELLEM  
TY  CUMMING  SUB  4  CURTIS  ELLEM

78
GREG  HONEYWILL  
MICHELLE  WINSTON  
RAY  GIBB

SCOOT  BOOTS

79
GREG  MURPHY  
JESSICA  JENSEN  
LEISA  TREEN

80
NELLY  WARD  
ROBERT  ANDREWS  
DAVE  GOLDING  

81
TONY  LINNANE  
TINA  BAILLS  
TED  BUGDEN

82
JULIE  MOORE  
LAYLA  THOMAS  
DENIS  CHAPMAN

83
ZOE  ANDERSEN  
MARK  BRANDER  
BILLY  HALL

TJ  EQUINE

84
CAMERON  URQUHART  
CODIE  WINSTON  
VANESSA  LEIGH

85
ALICE  GILLIS  
EMMA  WALLER  
JODI  GILLIS

86
LINDA  PETERS  
GARY  HILL    
MELISSA  BOULLY

87
SHANE  ELLEM  
TY  CUMMING  SUB  4  CURTIS  ELLEM  
GLEN  ELLEM

88
BRIAN  WILLIAMS  
TIFFANY  NEWCOMBE  
BRONTE  NEWCOMBE

NEWKS  PLUMBING

89
MIKE  BOURNE  
HAMISH  LEWIS  
MARK  ISAAC

NORTHSIDE  MINI  MIX

90
JANET  GOLDING    
NELLY  WARD  
ROBERT  ANDREWS

91
DANIEL  HONEYWILL  
GREG  HONEYWILL  
MICHELLE  WINSTON

SCOOT  BOOTS

92
ZOE  ANDERSEN  
KYLIE  CURTIS  
TAMARA  JANUS

TJ  EQUINE

93
MARLA  VAUGHAN    
LORETTA  DUCKETT    
COLIN  STOCKS

RK  &  M  TRANSPORT  

94
WARREN  ELLIS  
BIM  BELLMAN  
MANDY  HALL

GET  REAL  WORKWEAR



95
NGAIRE  LOUIS  
ALISHA  MURRAY  
BROOKE  DOWLING

LOUANDALE  HAY

96
NICOLE  ARMSTRONG  
HANNAH  ARMSTRONG  
RACHEL  ARMSTRONG

ARMSTRONG  CONTRACTING

97
TY  CUMMING  SUB  4  CURTIS  ELLEM  
GLEN  ELLEM  
STEWART  WOODALL

98
STEVE  ROBINSON  
GAYLE  WATKINS  
LEANNE  SEAGER

99
LYNETTE  LOBLEY  
DAMON  LOBLEY  
MICK  SANDY

100
AMANDA  COLEMAN  
KEITH  HUMPHRIES  
ANGELA  HOLLIS

101
GRAEME  STEVENS  
KEVIN  REVILL  
PAT  SAUER

102
TAMMY  QUINLAN  
KEVIN  MORRIS  
BROOKE  COLLETT

QUINLAN  PERFORMANCE  HORSES  

103
CAITLYN  PRATT  
PHILI  PERREN  
ABBEY  WARD

104
CODIE  WINSTON  
VANESSA  LEIGH  
LINDA  URQUHART

105
LEONA  VEIVERS  
JENNY  BRYANT  
GARY  SHEATHER

GYMPIE  REGIONAL  REALTY

106
JULIE  MOORE  
LAYLA  THOMAS  
BRADY  LYNEM

107
STEVE  ROBINSON  
LEANNE  SEAGER  
GRANT  HUNTER

108
DEBRA  CHAPPEL  
KERYN  STAIB  
BARRY  SHAW

KOWBOY  KAOS

109
ASHLEY  MALONE  
ALICE  GILLIS  
EMMA  WALLER

110
CHRISTINE  MARSHALL  
CHRISTINE  ATHERTON  (SUB  SHANNON  BROWN)  
PATSY  BROWN

111
KEVIN  REVILL  
ALISON  ANDERSEN  
PAT  SAUER

112
HEATHER  KORRENG  
TED  BUGDEN  
TONY  LINNANE

113
TRISH  ALLALEMDJIAN  
RICK  PARKER  
JACKY  ODELL

114
LYNETTE  LOBLEY  
MICK  SANDY  
ELLICE  BRESSAU


